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Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

$94,999

$99,999

$89,999

$69,999

$69,999

$67,999

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

0.398

0.380

0.718

0.399

0.361

0.358

0.371

0.383

0.401

0.425

0.482

0.557

0.460

0.445

0.449

0.462

0.499

0.360

0.320

0.334

0.396

0.478

0.490

0.437

0.456

0.489

0.437

0.462

0.460

0.499

DL Base

DL Base

WO Base

Slab/Base

Slab/Base

Slab/Base

Slab/Base

Slab/Base

Slab/Base

Slab/Base

Slab/Base

DL Base

DL Base

WO Base

WO Base

WO Base

WO Base

WO Base

WO Base

WO Base

DL Base

DL Base

DL Base

DL Base

DL Base

DL Base

DL Base

DL Base

DL Base

DL Base

All

All

CY/FE

CY/FE

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

LEGEND   DL-  Daylight Basement (Large Windows)    WO- Walkout Basement    Base- Standard Basement

                 CY- Courtyard Entry Garage    FE- Front Entry Garage    All- Courtyard, Front, or Side Entry Garage

Lot#             Status                     Lot Price                 Acreage                  Lot Type                     Home Type



MODEL

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

464748
49

50
51 52
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45

53
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55
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58

59

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLDSOLD

The homes at White Barn Trails are full custom homes that 
are tailored to each client’s design preferences, style, and 
needs. Everything from the floor plan to the ceiling design 
is created from scratch.

www.buildgawhite.com

SOLD

SOLD


